
-81 62

CRVENA ZVEZDA TELEKOM

23 / 11     18 / 11     19 / 17     21 / 23     

2500

18:30

06.02.2014

Beograd, PionirPlace:
Time:
Date: Commissioner:

Round:
Spectators:

Referee:
Referee:
Referee:

1.

Milojkovic Milorad Beograd

Jevtovic Vladimir Beograd

Nikolic Uros Zemun

KUP RADIVOJA KORACA, CETVRTFINALE Score

-

Coach: Radonjic DejanTF: 0

Home team - Away team
CRVENA ZVEZDA TELEKOM BORAC MOZZART SPORT

Ninkovic Nemanja Beograd

BORAC MOZZART 

CRVENA ZVEZDA 

Comparison Points 1 point 2 points 3 points

62

81 %/14 18 78

%/10 21 48

%/%/20 33 61 9 24 38

%/%/20 40 50 4 14 29

Fouls

24 17 0

17 24 0

Rebounds

25 10 35

26818

TOStealAs

17 9 14

1277

Field goals

%/29 57 51

%/24 54 44

Blocks

32

23

ONTFOND O T
Attack

/66 55 %

29 /65 45 %

PF
Ind

88

57

Jump

1

0

ball

Time outs:

3

1

4

4

0

1 30

24

Second Attack
2 points 3 points

Fast Break
2 points 3 points

0

0

Paint
in out

43

22

0

Statistic Parameters: At the moment

36

Starter IndMin:Sec
BlocksFouls

TOStealAs
Rebounds

Field goals3 points2 points1 pointPointsNumber First name Last name
D O T TFON ON

Attack
PF

2 002 02202 202%297/2%254/1%333/1%502164 3 /8 %38/18 45:Nikola Rebic
7 001 04131 220%676/4%01/0%805/4%010810 S 4 /7 %58/19 22:Branko Lazic

16 005 03113 413%333/1%333/1%00/0%10066911 S 4 /6 %67/28 59:Jaka Blazic
15 001 01003 303%638/5%506/3%1002/2%0101312 5 /9 %56/25 21:Marko Simonovic
11 100 00200 1129%506/3%00/0%506/3%000613 S 3 /6 %50/17 21:Boban Marjanovic
2 101 01111 101%502/1%00/0%502/1%000214 1 /2 %50/10 19:Ivan Radenovic

15 003 01111 413%1003/3%00/0%1003/3%10022815 4 /4 %100/12 39:Rasko Katic
2 012 05101 321%01/0%00/0%01/0%7543317 2 /3 %67/10 38:Marko Tejic
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/0%00/0%000020 0 /0 %0/0 0:DeMarcus Nelson

12 011 01111 000%6010/6%405/2%805/4%0001422 S 6 /10 %60/21 15:Charles Jenkins
1 000 01000 000%1001/1%00/0%1001/1%000233 1 /1 %100/6 42:Vojislav Stojanovic
5 101 05424 523%3010/3%405/2%205/1%100221034 S 4 /11 %37/28 39:Tadija Dragicevic

36%/%/%/%/81 14 18 78 20 33 61 9 24 38 29 57 51 25 10 3517 9 14 24 17 2 3

BORAC MOZZART SPORT

0

Coach: Bojic Rasko0TF:

/66 55 %88

Time outs: 4

Starter IndMin:Sec
BlocksFouls

TOStealAs
Rebounds

Field goals3 points2 points1 pointPointsNumber First name Last name
D O T TFON ON

Attack
PF

-1 000 00000 000%01/0%01/00%0/0%00/004 0 /1 0 %0 47:Aleksa Avramovic
0 000 00000 000%00/0%00/00%0/0%00/005 0 /0 0 %0 47:Stefan Mitrovic

-1 011 03100 211%01/0%00/00%1/0%00/006 0 /1 0 %6 31:Dragomir Marojevic
2 022 00100 422%138/1%00/012%8/1%502/137 S 2 /9 23 %13 25:Nikola Maravic

13 008 01312 413%437/3%00/043%7/3%504/288 S 4 /9 45 %32 22:Mladjen Sljivancanin
3 002 01001 000%673/2%01/0100%2/2%02/049 2 /4 50 %12 2:Aleksandar Stevovic

12 001 01023 202%673/2%1002/20%1/0%00/0610 2 /3 67 %27 56:Filip Dumic
7 102 03521 110%679/6%02/086%7/6%673/21411 S 7 /11 64 %31 8:Nikola Pesakovic
0 000 01010 101%01/0%01/00%0/0%00/0012 0 /1 0 %9 55:Filip Dedijer

10 003 04100 404%577/4%502/160%5/3%754/31213 S 6 /9 67 %18 26:Ilija Cvetkovic
13 105 03110 734%5012/6%333/156%9/5%336/21514 S 7 /15 47 %33 29:Aco Mandic
-1 000 00000 101%02/0%02/00%0/0%00/0015 0 /2 0 %13 12:Drasko Radovic

29%/%/%/%/62 10 21 48 20 40 50 4 14 29 24 54 44 18 8 267 7 12 17 24 3 20

Min

Score

5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40

11 : 6 23 : 11 36 : 13 41 : 22 51 : 29 60 : 39 70 : 48 81 : 62

/65 45 %57

CRVENA ZVEZDA 

BORAC MOZZART SPORT

Points IndMin As Steal TO

Line Up

Bench

Line Up

Bench

47

34

52

10

115

84

128

71

51

37

45

12

9

8

3

4

7

2

4

3

9

5

11

1

CRVENA ZVEZDA Offence :

Defence :

1

1

BORAC Offence :

Defence :

0

1

Sec

36

24

50

10

Turnover : 0 Turnover : 1

(Team Statistics) (Team Statistics)
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